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Category Name: Junior Teacher (Schematic) CATEGORY-2 (For Classes VI to VIII)
District Allotted: CUTTACK
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1 SCIENCE OSEPA230100464 1210371600219 SHITAL SONY DASH
SUDHAKAR 

DASH
Female 17/02/1999 UR No No

Central Board Of 
Secondary 

Education, Delhi
76.8 75.28 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

2 SCIENCE OSEPA230068481 1210401600188 SWETALIN NANDA
SATYANARAYAN 

NANDA
Female 09/02/1997 UR No No

BACHELOR OF 
SCIENCE

76.94 85.64 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

3 SCIENCE OSEPA230086451 1210391600082
RAJESH KUMAR 

BEHERA

UMESH 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA

Male 13/08/1998 SEBC No No B.SC PHYSICS 73.69 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

4 SCIENCE OSEPA230078624 1210361600583 APARNA SARANGI ASHOK SARANGI Female 21/04/1998 UR No No BSc 76.99 UR

Not attended the 
document verification 
process taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 20.001.24 & 
20.07.24

5 SCIENCE OSEPA230083088 1210411600137 ROJALIN BEHERA
SURENDRA 

NATH BEHERA
Female 04/05/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc Botany Hons. 64 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

6 SCIENCE OSEPA230078740 1210391600221 SUCHISMITA RATH
GOPAL CHARAN 

RATH
Female 04/08/1999 UR No No

BACHELOR OF 
SCIENCE

74.62 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

District wise and Category wise Provisional Reject list of Category-2 Science

*Note - The vacancies reserved for  women in a  particular category remains unfilled, the unfilled vacancies has  been filled up by suitable male candidates of the same category as per Govt letter.
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7 SCIENCE OSEPA230114032 1190301600684 TANMAYEE JETHI
TIRTHABASI 

ETHI
Female 01/06/2000 SEBC No No B.Sc 81.21 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

8 SCIENCE OSEPA230068536 1210401600189 SWAGATIKA DAS
HEMANTA 

KUMAR DAS
Female 06/06/1995 SEBC No No BSC 77.91 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

9 SCIENCE OSEPA230064994 1190341600176
DHIREN KUMAR 

DEY
MAHENDRA 
KUMAR DEY

Male 02/05/1997 UR No No GRADUATION 50 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

10 SCIENCE OSEPA230059850 1210391600203 DEBENDRA PATRA
RAJKISHOR 

PATRA
Male 10/01/1995 SEBC No No

BACHELOR OF 
SCIENCE

68.33 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

11 SCIENCE OSEPA230060672 1210361600536 MITA ROUT
MAHENDRA 

ROUT
Female 16/07/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc 73.58 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

12 SCIENCE OSEPA230095027 1190341600308 GITANJALI BARIKI RAMESH BARIKI Female 29/06/1999 SEBC No No Bachelor of science 77.54 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

*Note - The vacancies reserved for  women in a  particular category remains unfilled, the unfilled vacancies has  been filled up by suitable male candidates of the same category as per Govt letter.
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13 SCIENCE OSEPA230115046 1190331601258 ASHUTOSH JENA
JOGINDRA 

PRASAD JENA
Male 15/06/1997 SEBC No No B.SC. 66.56 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

14 SCIENCE OSEPA230030447 1190311600046
PRAGYAN 

PARAMITA BARIK
PRADEEP BARIK Female 18/06/1998 SEBC No No BSC 72.33 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

15 SCIENCE OSEPA230117373 1110111600102
SAMBEDANA 

SAHOO
PANCHANAN 

SAHOO
Female 15/05/1997 SEBC No No BSC 71.61 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

16 SCIENCE OSEPA230075837 1190321600222
SUBHASMITA 

BEHERA
SOMANATH 

BEHERA
Female 27/10/1996 SEBC No No B.Sc. HONS. 61.33 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

17 SCIENCE OSEPA230079614 1210361600368
RAJASWINI 
SAMANTA

BAMADEVA 
SAMANTA

Female 06/07/1998 UR No No
MASTER OF 
SCIENCE IN 

PHYSICS
66.44 UR

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

18 SCIENCE OSEPA230091113 1190271600422 ASUTOSH OJHA
ARTABANDHU 

OJHA
Male 10/06/1996 SEBC No No

BACHELOR OF 
SCIENCE

71.28 SEBC

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

*Note - The vacancies reserved for  women in a  particular category remains unfilled, the unfilled vacancies has  been filled up by suitable male candidates of the same category as per Govt letter.
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19 SCIENCE OSEPA230116379 1210371600237
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

GHOSH
NABAKISHORE 

GHOSH
Male 20/06/1995 SEBC No No

BACHELOR OF 
SCIENCE

58.78 SEBC

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

20 SCIENCE OSEPA230051078 1210381600268 LIPSA SAHOO
NRUSINGHA 

CHARAN SAHOO
Female 24/01/2000 SEBC No No B.SC 75.12 UR(W)

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

21 SCIENCE OSEPA230104949 1190331600788
TRUPTIMAYEE 

SAHOO
SURENDRA 

KUMAR SAHOO
Female 01/02/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc 75.21 UR(W)

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

22 SCIENCE OSEPA230106717 1210361600191 SONALI SWAIN
PRASANTA 

KUMAR SWAIN
Female 05/07/1996 SEBC No No B. Sc in Zoology 68.78 SEBC(W)

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

23 SCIENCE OSEPA230107970 1210401600730 MONALISA DAS
DIPAK KUMAR 

DAS
Female 27/11/1999 SEBC No No

Council of Higher 
secondary 
education

79.83 78.02 SEBC(W)

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

24 SCIENCE OSEPA230079681 1210371600310
BIBEKANANDA 

BEHERA
BATAKRUSHNA 

BEHERA
Male 06/05/1995 SC No No

M.SC 
(MATHEMATICS)

75.7 SC

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

*Note - The vacancies reserved for  women in a  particular category remains unfilled, the unfilled vacancies has  been filled up by suitable male candidates of the same category as per Govt letter.
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25 SCIENCE OSEPA230120351 1210391600134
B.M.MADHUSMIT

A
BHAGABAT 

PRASAD BEHERA
Female 29/07/2002 SC No No

COUNCIL OF 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY 
EDUCATION, 

ODISHA

82.5 78.7 SC

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

26 SCIENCE OSEPA230100500 1210381600345
SONASHREE 

MAHALIK

LATE SURESH 
CHANDRA 
MAHALIK

Female 20/09/1999 SC No No BACHELOR IN ARTS 63.25 SC

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

27 SCIENCE OSEPA230123023 1210381600190
SWARNALATA 

BEHERA
DUSHASANA 

BEHERA
Female 13/12/1992 SC No No B.SC 53.72 SC

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

28 SCIENCE OSEPA230106977 1300521600035
BISHNU PRASAD 

SAHOO
NIRANJAN 

SAHOO
Male 27/01/1994 SEBC

b)Deaf and 
Hard of 
hearing

No No B.Sc ITM 79.55
SEBC-

PWD-HI

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 

29 SCIENCE OSEPA230034809 1210371600143 PURNIMA BEHERA
MAHENDRA 

BEHERA
Female 24/10/1994 SC No No

BACHELOR OF 
SCIENCE

59.28 SC(W)

The applicant attained 
D.El.Ed course from NIOS 
during 2017-19 session 
which is not acceptable in 
view of instructions of 
OSEPA in letter No. 916, Dt. 
16.01.24 and Office order 
No. 6329, Dt. 14.07.24

*Note - The vacancies reserved for  women in a  particular category remains unfilled, the unfilled vacancies has  been filled up by suitable male candidates of the same category as per Govt letter.
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30 SCIENCE OSEPA230117756 1240461600074 SAROJ KUMAR DAS
SUKANTA 

KUMAR DAS
Male 08/07/1985 UR

a)Blindness 
and Low 

Vision
No No B.TECH 68.9

UR-PWD-
VI

Discrepancies found in 
mother's name of the 
applicant. On verification of 
the affidavit sworn before 
the Executive Magistrate, 
Jagatsinghpur it is found 
that the same bears no 
issue No. & date of the 
Executive Magistrate 
concerned. So, after 
detailed deliberation, the 
Dist. Selection Committee 
in ints meeting held on 
17.02.2024 resolved that 
provisional rejection of 
candidature of the 
candidate holds good. 
Accordingly, rejected the 
candidature.  

31 SCIENCE OSEPA230116261 1150191600223 KALYANI SETHY
SANTANU 

KUMAR SETHY
Female 04/04/1999 SC No No Graduation 56.23 SC(W)

Not attended the 
document 
verification process 
taken up on two 
occasions i.e. 
20.001.24 & 20.07.24

*Note - The vacancies reserved for  women in a  particular category remains unfilled, the unfilled vacancies has  been filled up by suitable male candidates of the same category as per Govt letter.

*Note - The vacancies reserved for  women in a  particular category remains unfilled, the unfilled vacancies has  been filled up by suitable male candidates of the same category as per Govt letter.


